MSX-BOX-IPC-2
Industrial IPC for Real-Time Edge Data Acquisition
and Processing
PCI/PCIe-Based Computing with Custom
ADDI-DATA DAQ Cards Configuration
Large Support of sensor interfaces with ADDI-DATA
DAQ Ecosystem
AI-Ready Edge Computing

Triple 24 VDC inputs, up to ~1,200 W
90 × 192 × 230 mm
Ordering information
Option
WLAN
Ethercat
Profinet
Profibus
RAID 0 with NVME SSD Capabilities
HDD and SATA Add-On
PCI/PCIe slot Expansion
Power supply unit
ADP A/D 100-240V 230W 24V C14 TERMINAL
BLOCK 4P
MSX-BOX-IPC-2
Deterministic PCI/PCIe Data Acquisition Platform for Real-Time Edge.
Systems
MSX-BOX-IPC-2-101:	I3 Processor Intel 14th Gen, 32GB RAM DDR5,1 SATA SSD, Min 3 * PCIe.
MSX-BOX-IPC-2-201:	I5 Processor Intel 14th Gen, 32GB RAM DDR5, 1 SATA SSD, Min 3 * PCIe.
MSX-BOX-IPC-2-301:	I7 Processor Intel 14th Gen, 32GB RAM DDR5, 1 SATA SSD, Min 3 * PCIe.
MSX-BOX-IPC-2-401: I9 Processor Intel 14th Gen, 32GB RAM DDR5, 1 SATA SSD, Min 3 * PCIe.
MSX-BOX-IPC-2-501: Xeon Processor Intel 10th/14th Gen, 32GB RAM DDR4, 1 SATA SSD, Min 3 * PCIe.
Technical specfication
Feature
CPU Socket / Supported CPUs
Chipset